hrproducts.com.au
HR PRODUCTS COMMERCIAL SERIES
VALVE BOX
V1
.2
_0
32
4

* Note: Please consult your local authority for load rating requirements for sites with heavy vehicular traffi  c site access. A higher graded product may
be required.
DESCRIPTION ORDER CODE
Commercial Series Valve Box - 12” Standard Base HR1419-12VBOLN
Commercial Series Valve Box - 12” Broad Base HR1419-12VBOLNBB
Commercial Series Valve Box - 8” Standard Base HR1419-8VBOLN
Commercial Series Valve Box - 6” Standard Base HR1419-6VBOLN
Commercial Series Valve Box Overlay Lid for HR1419-XXVBOLN models HR1419OLN
Valve Box Lid Bolt for all N series valve boxes HR1419NBOLT
Valve Box Lid Plug for all N series valve boxes HR1419NPLUG
COMING SOON
Commercial Series Valve Box - 12” Standard Base Reclaimed Water HR1419-12VBOLNRW
Commercial Series Valve Box - 8” Standard Base Reclaimed Water HR1419-8VBOLNRW
Commercial Series Valve Box - 6” Standard Base Reclaimed Water HR1419-6VBOLNRW
Commercial Series Valve Box - 12” Standard Base Water Meter LidCOMING SOON HR1419-12VBOLNWM
Commercial Series Valve Box - 8” Standard Base Water Meter Lid HR1419-8VBOLNWM
Commercial Series Valve Box - 6” Standard Base Water Meter Lid HR1419-6VBOLNWM
COMMERCIAL SERIES VALVE BOX
hrproducts.com.au
EXTERNAL DIMENSIONS (MM) INTERNAL DIMENSIONS
(MM)